










PLAN

BRAND NAME

MODEL NO.

TYPE

PARKING CAPACITY

SPECIFICATION

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

AVAILABLE
CAR

MOTOR

SPEED

POWER

VERTICAL ROTARY PARKING

12 CARS

SM12SU

5200 mm

2100 mm

2000 mm

2400 kg

11 kw X 4P

5-8 m/min

AC415V X 3ph X 50HZ , 22KVa

SUV
CAR

SIDE ELEVATION

FRONT VIEW


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